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DATA

ZONE:

PROJECT :

MP ZONE

NEW BUILDING /WAREHOUSE /STORAGE/OFFICE

BUILDING SIZE:

BUILDING AREA:

EXISTING 60' X 140' (18.288M X 42.&72 ™M)
ADDITION: &T-&" X 80 '(20.574 M X 24.384 M)

EXISTING BUILDING 8400 SQ.FT.

(120.28 SQ.M.) + PROPOSED ADDITION (50157 $Q M)

a | LoT AREA +/- 20 199.99 sq/m / 2.02 HECTARES e :‘\LER!L?FER?IODREJQERZARD . +- 3,820 M LOT COVERAGE - 6.34%
MIN. LOT AREA REQD: ©.4 HECTARES g ’ 20 ™ h MAX. LOT COVERAGE 50%
b | LOT FRONTAGE 102.50 M f | REAR YARD +-30.2 M . BUILDING HEIGHT +/- 1.8693 M
MIN. LOT FRONTAGE REQ'D: 3.0 M MIN. REAR YARD REQ'D: 15 M MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT REQ'D: 5.0 M
ERONT TARD +/- 35.052 M g LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE =14 % (2669.23 sq/m) NUMBER OF PARKING 14 + 20 for client ¢ Office Employees ¢
€ | MIN FRONT YARD REQD: 10.0 M LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE REQ'D: 10% On the road employees = 34 parking
o |EXTERIOR SIDE YARD N/A NUMBER OF PARKING REQD  10TH.6T eq/ft - 100181 M/2 DIVIDE BY 100 8Q/M FOR /STORAGE GARAGE / WAREHOUSE = 10 PARKING
MIN, EXTERIOR 8IDE YARD REQD: N/A OFFICE 3000 sq.ft / 218.70 M/2 DIVIDE BY 20 Q/M = 14 parking Required 24 PARKING

[ ONTARIO'S 2012 BUILDING CODE OBC REFERENCE
DATA MATRIX PART 3 OR & 'REFERENCES ARE TO DIVISION B LNLESS NOTED
TA] FOR DIV. 4 OR IC FOR DIV. C.
f PROJECT DESCRIPTION:  [J New O part 1 W FParT 2 O rart 2
W ApDiTion . . ; N
O chinee oF uee B ALT=RATON 1 To I .2, 141 112 1AL € 910,13,
2. | MAJOR OCCUPANCY(S): F2&D 302100 2.10.2.
5 | BULDING AREA (m): EXIST 180 SM NEW: 50161 6™ TOTAL: 1281.678M | L4.12. Al 1.4.1.2, AI
4. GROSS AREA: EXIST.: 180 oM NEW: 5CLe1 SM TOTAL: 1281.&7 &M | 1.4.1.2. [A] 1.4.1.2. LAI
3. | NUMBER OF STOREYS: ABOVE GRADE: | BELOW GRADE: O L LALE 3.2 1.4.1.2. [A1 £ 3.10.4.
. NUMBER OF STREETS/FIRE F'GHTER ACCESS: 3 3.2210. ¢ 325, 2.10.20.
T BULDING C_ASSIFICATION:  3.2.2.1C 3.2.2.20.-83 9.10.2.
8. SPRINKLER SYSTEM PROPOSED: [ ENTIRE BUILDING 2.10.8.2.
: O esLECTED COMPARTMENTS 3.2.5.
2 2 3 VAL L LRI e O s=LECTED F_OOR AREAS 32211
IRE ROUTE SIGN DOTTED LINE SHOWN | FIRE ROUTE 8IGN O O
SHOUWING NO : . - DESIGNATE REQUIRED N SHOWING NO BASEMENT IN _IEU OF ROOF RATING
7 7E PARKING IN FIRE %74/ . ACCERS ROUTE FOR : §: PARKING IN FIRE : B Not rEquIRED
ROUTE AS PER y ; ;9. ROUTE AS PER
TURN AROUND FIRE ACCESS ROUTE 3 FIRE DEPARTMENT A8
. —- TOWNSHIP BY-LAW PER 3.22.10 9/ TOWNSHIP BY-LAW 2. | STANDPIPE REQURED. Oves Hno wa
104 844 = 11 930 ; 3 B gy Liess kit . N\ sy i 10. | FIRE ALARM REQUIRED: Oves Hno 2.10.18.
~N e Q T % _ .| WATER SERVICE/SUPSLY IS ADEGUATE: Mves Ono NA
4 T~ N s — J JINTERLOGIS ) ¥l 3 .| HiGH BULDING: Oves [ 1) 326. WA
1RE ROUTE SIGN > \ / - | ; IN 9 15, | PROPOSED O comeustieLe Eioncove. U eoww | 32220-23. 2106
3 - s 5. ~E. .2.220.-.83. .10.6.
SHOWING NO . v FIRE ACCESS ROUTE . g g sl . CONSTRUCTION
PARKING IN FIRE - \4 i
ROUTE AS PER \ \ 7 I/ 9 loo v VEhREpLvenen ACTUAL coneTRucTION: Bl coveusmisLe Il NON- O sot=
TOWNSHIP BY-LAW \ \/ / PROPOSED N < 8 bt -
\ / PF S INTERCEPTOR AL COMBUSTIBLE
\V REPAIR GARAGE \ Y ’-\eo :I *TANK .\D 14, | SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWNGS FOR PART 4 MATRIX
i 15, | MEZZANINE(S) AREA m2: w4 3.2..103)8) 9.10.4.1.
! Lo ‘
|14 ccp 16" x 8o i ot 16. | OCCUPANT LOAD BASED ON: L] m/PERSON W DESIGN OF BULDING | 3.LIT. 2213
i 20.574 m x 24.284 m)
H GARAGE AREA EXSTING AND NEW '=2' @ PERSONS
= ks = > 240 EXISTING OFFICE "D" 14 PERSONS
5
8 I < / 7. | DARRIERFREE DESIGN: [ = [Cno EXISTING aB2
al & \ EXISTING REPAIR GARAGE 2700 2. | HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES. Cves Hno 210,.2.4)
R & TO REMAIN e REQUIRED HORIZONTAL ASSEVBLIES LISTED DES'GN NO. al10.8.
Q7 FIRE (HOURS) ESCRIPTI (6B-3)
g | S EXISTING BUILDING ?ES\STRANCE FRR R OR DEECRIPTION (65-2. al0.2.
; 3 H Tt BE PEVAIN FL S: sB-
5 o TO BE REMAIN - RATING CORS: 45 TN 882
T w — 7 I pratisy ROOF: N/A N/A
B R il % w MEZZANNE: 45 MIN =)
S : > 2 [ -
Rk i & 000 >IN S AN 4 & FRR O SLOPORTRG LISTED DESGN NO.
Ty i w MEMBERS (HOURS) OR DESCRIPTION (58-2)
kol
. U<J - 20 236 ; Yt\ o 3 FLOORS: sm-2
AT H A A A A A by ﬁl.] ROOF: o N/A
| \ \ IRE ROUTE SIGN. LIGHT ON Q [ MEZZANNE: 45 N ==
@ YLDING °. Z | [20.] 6PATIAL SEPARATION FOR BUILDING THAT I8 NOT 8PRINKLERED 3.23.5. 2,10.14
\ &  SHOWNG NO PARKING N of BUILDIN FIRE ROUTE O 4 z
\ \ \ N L i
\ \ \ W FIRE ROUTE A% PER 9 slaN Uit WALL | AREA OF| L.D. | L/H | PERMITTED | PROPOSED| FRR | LISTED | COMB.|COMB. CONST| NON-COMB.
'\ ‘\ & TOWNSHIF| BY-LAW ol EBF (m2) | (m) | OR | MAX. % OF % OF (HRS.) | DESIGN OR [CONST.| NON-COMB. CONST.
O \ \ & NEW ASPHALT EXISTING EDGE WL | OPENINGS | OPENINGS DESCRIPT. CLADEING
. -
\ R NI OF ASPHALT \ NORTH| 13& 23 | LM 4.68% O HR N/A | |
TN NORTH| 2485 (2559 | L/ 468% | O HR NA []
( ON( Ess I ON 5 o 3 & 422 SOUTH | 3845 | 53.3| Lk 4113% | o HR WA []
FIRE ACCESS ROUTE|
............. H 3 UNMARKED PARKING AREA o EAST | 464 | T2 | Lk 28.1% | O HR N/A [ ]
< (PAVED) © WEsT | 120 20.3| Lm % o HR NA NA NA N/A
R us 6 E | | Tol | 'N 6H l P N 2. | PLUMBING FIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
''''' BC REFERENCE
ZDOTTED LINE SHOWN DESIGNATE FIRE ROUTE SIGN MALE/FEMALE COUNT 8 50%/50%, OCCUPANT| BC TABLE| FIXTURES | FixTurRes | B PART 3| [JPART 3
c OuNT T OF RueeEl | REQUIRED ACCESS ROUTE FOR FIRE SHOWING NO EXCEPT AS NOTED OTHERWISE LoAD No. REQUIRED | PROYIDED|
PARKING IN FIRE
DEFPARTMENT AS PER 3,2.2.10 ROUTE A% PER OFFICE (D) 14 31410 M/ 1F | 3 UNISEX
KEY BOX TOWNSHIP BY-LAW REPAR GARAGE (F2) ° 3.1.4.8.00 1 ROVDE N
[T4—FOR FIRE FIGHTER
ACCESS
1
R = - IN
FIRE ROUTE 8IGN o oo o -
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\.u 25 0co0 our
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DESIGN OF BUILDING ADDITION IS
IN GENERAL CONFORMANCE WITH

OBC 2012. P.ENG STAMP FOR REVIEW

OF THE DESIGN
DATE::AUGUST 25, 2023

BY: BLANCHARD LETENDRE ENGINEERING LTD.
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